Managed by

aelp )

9:30

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:30

12:45

13:15

14:45

15:00

Outstanding Teaching, Learning and Assessment Workshop

Tuesday, 17 October 2017

The Beeches, Bournville, Birmingham

Agenda

Delegate Registration
Refreshments & Networking Opportunity

Welcome & Housekeeping

Common Inspection Framework (September 2015) overview

Mid-Morning Refreshments Break

Working towards outstanding teaching, learning and
assessment

This session focuses on what constitutes outstanding practice. It
includes how Ofsted judge teaching, learning and assessment
based on the September 2015 Common Inspection Framework
and what this means in your context.

Lunch & Networking

Working towards outstanding teaching, learning and
assessment

Continued from the earlier session. In particular, the session will
concentrate on aspects such as high expectations for learners,
further developing the use of ILPs to ensure targets are set and
owned by learners and include both task and skills based target;
differentiation, stretch and challenge; and assessment for
learning. Please bring an example completed ILP to use in this
session.

Q&A, evaluation and summary

Close

Refreshments area

Carolyn Medlin
Fairfield Associates Limited

Refreshments area

Carolyn Medlin
Fairfield Associates Limited

Refreshments area

Carolyn Medlin
Fairfield Associates Limited

Carolyn Medlin
Fairfield Associates Limited



