

## **Outstanding Teaching, Learning and Assessment Workshop**

Tuesday, 17 October 2017 The Beeches, Bournville, Birmingham

## Agenda

9:30	Delegate Registration Refreshments & Networking Opportunity	Refreshments area
10:00	Welcome & Housekeeping	Carolyn Medlin Fairfield Associates Limited
10:15	Common Inspection Framework (September 2015) overview	
11:15	Mid-Morning Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
11:30	Working towards outstanding teaching, learning and assessment  This session focuses on what constitutes outstanding practice. It includes how Ofsted judge teaching, learning and assessment based on the September 2015 Common Inspection Framework and what this means in your context.	Carolyn Medlin Fairfield Associates Limited
12:45	Lunch & Networking	Refreshments area
13:15	Working towards outstanding teaching, learning and assessment  Continued from the earlier session. In particular, the session will concentrate on aspects such as high expectations for learners, further developing the use of ILPs to ensure targets are set and owned by learners and include both task and skills based target; differentiation, stretch and challenge; and assessment for learning. Please bring an example completed ILP to use in this session.	Carolyn Medlin Fairfield Associates Limited
14:45	Q&A, evaluation and summary	Carolyn Medlin Fairfield Associates Limited
15:00	Close	